PTAC - PD Series (Electronic Controls)
Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
Packaged Terminal Heat Pumps
PTAC PARTS E (1-2010)
P a r t s  M a n u a l  –  R 4 1 0 A  M o d e l s
1
Table of Contents
Unit Identification ...................................................

 15 = 15000 BTUh
UNIT IDENTIFICATION
Model Number Code
2
1
4
6
5
2
9
10
3
8
19
18
7
PTAC SYSTEM COMPONENTS
3
PTAC SYSTEM COMPONENTS (CONT’D)
14
20
15
16
22
17
11
21 12 13
4
PTAC CONTROL PANEL
R Y W B GL GH C D1 D2 F1 F2
JP1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ON DIP
88 2524
26 27 28
29
23
5
Note: Electronic control kit includes: Electronic control board, dual thermister, single thermister,
thermister holder (2), escutcheons (Heat/Cool, Cool Only, Remote Thermostat, 3 total) and
installation instructions.
PTAC FRONT COVER
33
30